## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 80 Department of General Services

Item 80 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Printing and Reproduction (82100)	\$161,823	\$161,823
Statewide Graphic Design Services (82101)	\$161,823	\$161,823
Fund Sources: Internal Service	\$161,823	\$161,823
	\$101,020	\$101,020